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TARIFS  CFC  2021-2022

	

	
	FORFAIT FRAIS PEDAGOGIQUE

	FORMATION
	FINANCEMENT
POLE EMPLOI

	FINANCEMENT 
CPF

	CAP ECP EN 1 AN
	3000
	2500

	CAP ATMFC EN 1 AN
	3000
	2500

	CAP COIFFURE EN 1 AN
	3000
	2500

	CAP PSR EN 1 AN
	3000
	2500

	MC3C
	3000
	2500

	MCAD EN 1 AN
	4000
	2500

	BP ECP 
	3000
	2500

	BP METIERS DE LA COIFFURE
	3000
	2500

	BTS SAM
	4500
	4500
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